
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 97398838

Data publicarii	15.05.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.298,74 RON - 1.298,74 RON

Descriere: 1. PLACA OSB BUC 6,00 42,02 252,10 47,90 2. BARA PROFIL BUC 8,00 63,03 504,20 95,80 3. AUTOFORANTE BUC 250,00 0,38 94,54 17,96 4. LATERALE TABLA BUC 9,00 46,22 415,97 79,03 5. DISC FLEX BUC 2,00 15,97 31,93 6,07
